

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: Cr1.R.C.No.459 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.10.2024	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner, appearing on-line, would submit that the interim order dated 05.03.2024 passed by this Court has been complied with and seeks time to obtain instructions and make submissions. Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor is present. No appearance on behalf of respondent No.2. List on 04.11.2024. B/o. ESP	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o. ESP

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE